
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
7 

65 
72 

222 
31 
10 
33 
20 

131 
27 
36 

70 
12 

Name 
BORELLI Cristian 
VUONO Gabriel Fabio 
LIGUORI Edoardo 
PRITELLI (WC) Lorenzo 
KRSEVAN Tian 
PANERO Jacopo 
LANDONI Edoardo 
GIALLINI Giulio 
PUGLIESE Giulio 
GUIMARAES Leonidas Castillo 
ZANINELLO Achille 

SAIA Dylan 
DI MARIO Mario 

Club 

YOUNG TALENT TEAM 
RCGM FABER TEAM 
OSCAR TEAM 

TEAM RB RACING 
OSCAR TEAM 
RCGM FABER TEAM 
TEAM RB RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 

Model/Engine 
Ohvale 160 
Ohvale 160 
Ohvale 160 
Ohvale 160 
Ohvale 160 
Ohvale 160 
Ohvale 160 
Ohvale 160 
Ohvale 160 
Ohvale 160 
Ohvale 160 

Ohvale 160 
Ohvale 160 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

3 
1 

Best Tm 
1:19.790 
1:20.040 
1:21.262 
1:22.430 
1:22.551 
1:22.707 
1:22.716 
1:22.750 
1:24.015 
1:24.526 
1:24.834 

1:24.432 

In Lap 
2 
4 
2 

10 
4 
5 

10 
8 
4 
3 
5 

3 
0 

Diff 

0.250 
1.472 
2.640 
2.761 
2.917 
2.926 
2.960 
4.225 
4.736 
5.044 

Gap 

0.250 
1.222 
1.168 
0.121 
0.156 
0.009 
0.034 
1.265 
0.511 
0.308 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 20/06/2021 14:12:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo  -   Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 2021 
Ohvale 160 

Gara 1 - Ohvale 160 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:52:10 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

20/06/2021 13:35 


